
5lmm
44mm
44mm
44mm
44mm

44mm
37mm
44mm
44mm

44mm
44mm
5Lmm
5l-mm
51mm

51mm
5l-mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
44mm
44mm

Offset
44mm

1.5 T

1.5 T

1..5 T

1.5 T

1.5 T

1.5 T

1.5 T

L.5 T

1-.5 T

1.5 T

1.5 T

L.5 T

1-.5 T

1.5 ï
1.5 T

L.5 T

1".5 T

Steerer
1.5 ï
1.5 T

1.5 T

1.5 T

1".5 T

15ORx11O

15ORx110

15ORx110

15ORx110
Kabolt-X 110

15ORx110

Kabolt-x L10

1"5ORx110

Kabolt-X 110

15QRx110

Kabolt-X 110

15QRx110

Kabolt 110

15ORx110

Kabolt 110

15ORx110

Kabolt 110

Kabolt 110

15QRx110

Kabolt 110

15QRx110

Kabolt 110

Axle

Black/Clear

Oranse/Gloss Blk

Oranee/Gloss Blk

Oranee/Gloss Blk

Orange/Gloss Blk

oranee/Gloss Blk

oranse/Gloss Blk

Oranse/Gloss Blk

Oranse/Gloss Blk

Black/Clear
Black/Clear

oranse/Gloss Blk

Oranee/Gloss Blk

Oranse/Gloss Blk

Oranse/Gloss Blk

Black/Clear
Black/Clear

Oranee/Gloss Blk

Decal

Oranse/Gloss Blk

oranee/Gloss Blk

Black/Clear

Oranee/Gloss Blk

Shiny Blk

Shinv Blk

Shiny Blk

Shinv Blk

Shinv Oranse
Shinv Orange

Shinv Blk

Shiny Blk

Lower Color
Shinv Blk

Shiny Blk

Shinv Blk

Shinv Oranee
Shinv Oranee

Shinv 3lk
Shiny Blk

Shinv Blk

Shiny Blk

Shinv Blk

Shinv Blk

Shinv Blk

ShinV Orange
Shinv Oranse

HSC. LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC. HSR, LSR

HSC. LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC. LSC. HSR. LSR

HSC. LSC, HSR. LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC. LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC. LSC. HSR. LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

HSC, tSC, HSR, LSR

Ad¡ustments
HSC, LSC, HSR, LSR

Grip 2

Grip 2

Grip 2

Grip 2

Grio2
Grip 2

Grip2
Grip 2

Grip 2

Grip 2

Grip 2

Grip 2

Grio 2

Grip 2

Grio 2

Grio 2

Grip 2

Damper
Grip 2
6rip 2

Grip 2

Grio 2

Grio 2

140

140
I40
1.40

1,40

150

160

160

160

160

1_60

Travel
160

160
160

160

160

l-30

130

130

1.30

1.40

t40
F-S

F-S

F.S

F-S

F-S

F-S

E.S

F-S

F-5

F-S

F-S

F.S

F-S

Series
F-S

F-S

F-S

F-S

F-S

F-S

F-S

F-S

F-S

29in
29in

27.Sin

29in
29in
29in
29in

29in
29in
29in
29in
29in
29in
29in
29in
29in
29in
29in

WheelSize
27.5in
27.5in
27.5in
27.Sin

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

FLOAT

Model
FTOAT

FLOAT

36

36
36

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

34
34
36
36
36
36
36

Stanchion
36
36
36

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Year
2023

2021
2023

2423
2023

2023 22

2023 22

2023 22

2023 22

2023 22

2023 22

2023

2023 22

2023
2023 22

2023 22

910-21.-OO4

91-0-21-085

9LO-2r-109
910-21-003
910-21-108
910-2L-001
910-2r-082
910-21-11"5

9ro-27-rt4
91,O-21"-1-13

910-21-t12
970-2L-tll
9to-21,-124

P/N
9to-2r-r22
910-2L-t20
9to-zt-L2L
9L0-21-119
91"0-21-163

9r.0-21-008
9L0-21-088
910-21-009
910-2L-089

2023 Fox Class Fork Options
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